

TRUCKEE TAHOE AIRPORT DISTRICT 10356 Truckee Airport Rd. Truckee, CA 96161 (530) 587-4119 tel (530) 587-2984 fax WWW.TRUCKEETAHOEAIRPORT.COM

DIRECTORS

DAVID DIAMOND MARY HETHERINGTON TERESA O'DETTE KATHRYN ROHLF RICK STEPHENS

May 8, 2023

Re: Truckee Tahoe Airport District Non-Profit Center Sign *Request for proposals, Project construction* 

The Truckee Tahoe Airport District is soliciting proposals from qualified contractors to construct a sign for our Non-Profit center per the included plans. Your proposal should include the following information:

- Location of your office/place of business.
- A description of similar projects completed in the previous 5 years with owner/client contact information.
- Insurance coverage/limits including but not limited to: General Liability, Workers Compensation and Automobile.

Project is prevailing wage. Please submit your Proposal to Mitch at Truckee Tahoe Airport District no later than noon May 22, 2023.

Please direct any questions to Mitch.

Thank You

Mitch Montgomery Facility Maintenance Manager Truckee Tahoe Airport District 10356 Truckee Airport Road Truckee, California 96161 530.587.4119 ext 116 .7946 fax